Hand Control
HB
HB is a direct-cut hand control, which is directly connected
to the actuator without passing through the control box,
and provides simply switch functions. It is suitable for
recliner sofas and electric beds.
1
Product Data Sheet

M1-
4
Ordering Key
Number of button
Number of motor
02: 2 buttons
1: 1 motor
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0093  Version: 1.5
Hook
0: Without hook
3: 30mm hook (Standard)
5: 50mm hook
Reserved 0
Cable length 8: Total 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
HB - 02 - 1 - 3 0 8